Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Dixon - (939688) - Reading SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
36.34
36.62
36.73
37.06
37.53
37.73
37.73
38.61
38.92
39.32
39.42
41.36
41.91
42.86
43.03
43.39
43.46
43.58
46.65
48.05
48.39
50.64
51.10
53.81
56.27

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

323
316
313
305
293
289
289
269
263

253
219
210
197
194
190
189
187
152
140
137
119
116
99
87

Round

m I I m m™m I I

I m I I

I

Date

25/06/16
13/12/15
22/07117
05/11/16
17112117
28/11/15
06/02/16
13/03/16
20/06/15
11/10/15
11/07/15
14/12/14
20/12/14
12/10/14
21/06/14
17/05/14
19/04/14
14/06/14
13/10/13
06/07/13
15/06/13
18/05/13
30/03/13
05/01/13
14/07/12

Meet

Reading Club Sprints

Tilehurst No Frills Open Meet

Reading SC Club Sprints 2017

Reading November L3 Open Meet

Reading December 9th L3 Open Meet
Maidenhead ASC November 2015 County Qualifier
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
16th City of Southampton Open Meet

Reading Club Sprints 2015

Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015
Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Tilehurst No Frills Invitational

Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet
Reading Club Sprints 2014

Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Egg Graded Meet
Tilehurst SC Open Meet

Berks & South Bucks Development Meet
Reading SC Club Sprints

Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013

Windsor SC L3 Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Meet 2013
Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet
Reading SC Club Sprints 2012

Venue

Reading
Tilehurst
Reading
Reading
Reading
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Southampton
Reading
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Southampton
Tilehurst
Bracknell
Reading
Maidenhead
Basingstoke
Reading
Bracknell
Surrey
Reading
Maidenhead
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Reading

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

4

3

4
Reading 3
Reading 3

3
Reading 2
Reading 2
Reading 4

3

3
Reading 3

4

3
Reading 4
Reading 3
Reading 3
Reading 3
Reading 3
Reading 4
Reading 3
Reading 3
Reading 3
Reading 3
Reading 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
37.53
36.73
37.06
36.34
38.61
37.73
36.62
37.73
39.32
39.42
38.92
41.91
41.36
42.86
43.03
43.58
43.39
43.46
46.65
48.05
48.39
50.64
51.10
53.81

56.27

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

293
313
305
323
269
289
316
289
255
253
263
210
219
197
194
187
190
189
152
140
137
119
116

99

87

Round

F

N

I m I I I I T

Date

17112117
22/07117
05/11/16
25/06/16
13/03/16
06/02/16
13/12/15
28/11/15
11/10/15
11/07/15
20/06/15
20/12/14
14/12/14
12/10/14
21/06/14
14/06/14
17/05/14
19/04/14
13/10/13
06/07/13
15/06/13
18/05/13
30/03/13
05/01/13
14/07/12

Meet

Reading December 9th L3 Open Meet

Reading SC Club Sprints 2017

Reading November L3 Open Meet

Reading Club Sprints

16th City of Southampton Open Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Tilehurst No Frills Open Meet

Maidenhead ASC November 2015 County Qualifier
Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015
Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Reading Club Sprints 2015

Tilehurst No Frills Invitational

5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet
Reading Club Sprints 2014

Tilehurst SC Open Meet

Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Egg Graded Meet
Berks & South Bucks Development Meet
Reading SC Club Sprints

Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013

Windsor SC L3 Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Meet 2013
Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet
Reading SC Club Sprints 2012

Venue

Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Southampton
Maidenhead
Tilehurst
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Reading
Tilehurst
Southampton
Bracknell
Reading
Reading
Maidenhead
Basingstoke
Bracknell
Surrey
Reading
Maidenhead
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Reading

Page 2/2

Club Swam Under Level

Reading 3
4
Reading 3
4
Reading 2
Reading 2
3
3
3
3
Reading 4
4
Reading 3
3
Reading 4
Reading 3
Reading 3
Reading 3
Reading 3
Reading 4
Reading 3
Reading 3
Reading 3
Reading 3
Reading 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



