Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Dixon - (939688) - Reading SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.34	323	F	25/06/16	Reading Club Sprints	Reading		4
36.62	316	Н	13/12/15	Tilehurst No Frills Open Meet	Tilehurst		3
36.73	313	F	22/07/17	Reading SC Club Sprints 2017	Reading		4
37.06	305	F	05/11/16	Reading November L3 Open Meet	Reading	Reading	3
37.53	293	F	17/12/17	Reading December 9th L3 Open Meet	Reading	Reading	3
37.73	289	Н	28/11/15	Maidenhead ASC November 2015 County Qualifier	Maidenhead		3
37.73	289	Н	06/02/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Reading	2
38.61	269	F	13/03/16	16th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Reading	2
38.92	263	F	20/06/15	Reading Club Sprints 2015	Reading	Reading	4
39.32	255	Н	11/10/15	Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015	Bracknell		3
39.42	253	Н	11/07/15	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
41.36	219	F	14/12/14	5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Reading	3
41.91	210	Н	20/12/14	Tilehurst No Frills Invitational	Tilehurst		4
42.86	197	Н	12/10/14	Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell		3
43.03	194	F	21/06/14	Reading Club Sprints 2014	Reading	Reading	4
43.39	190	Н	17/05/14	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Reading	3
43.46	189		19/04/14	Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Egg Graded Meet	Basingstoke	Reading	3
43.58	187	Н	14/06/14	Tilehurst SC Open Meet	Reading	Reading	3
46.65	152	Н	13/10/13	Berks & South Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell	Reading	3
48.05	140	F	06/07/13	Reading SC Club Sprints	Surrey	Reading	4
48.39	137	Н	15/06/13	Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013	Reading	Reading	3
50.64	119	Н	18/05/13	Windsor SC L3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Reading	3
51.10	116		30/03/13	Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Meet 2013	Basingstoke	Reading	3
53.81	99		05/01/13	Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet	Basingstoke	Reading	3
56.27	87	F	14/07/12	Reading SC Club Sprints 2012	Reading	Reading	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.53	293	F	17/12/17	Reading December 9th L3 Open Meet	Reading	Reading	3
36.73	313	F	22/07/17	Reading SC Club Sprints 2017	Reading		4
37.06	305	F	05/11/16	Reading November L3 Open Meet	Reading	Reading	3
36.34	323	F	25/06/16	Reading Club Sprints	Reading		4
38.61	269	F	13/03/16	16th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Reading	2
37.73	289	Н	06/02/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Reading	2
36.62	316	Н	13/12/15	Tilehurst No Frills Open Meet	Tilehurst		3
37.73	289	Н	28/11/15	Maidenhead ASC November 2015 County Qualifier	Maidenhead		3
39.32	255	Н	11/10/15	Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015	Bracknell		3
39.42	253	Н	11/07/15	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
38.92	263	F	20/06/15	Reading Club Sprints 2015	Reading	Reading	4
41.91	210	Н	20/12/14	Tilehurst No Frills Invitational	Tilehurst		4
41.36	219	F	14/12/14	5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Reading	3
42.86	197	Н	12/10/14	Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell		3
43.03	194	F	21/06/14	Reading Club Sprints 2014	Reading	Reading	4
43.58	187	Н	14/06/14	Tilehurst SC Open Meet	Reading	Reading	3
43.39	190	Н	17/05/14	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Reading	3
43.46	189		19/04/14	Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Egg Graded Meet	Basingstoke	Reading	3
46.65	152	Н	13/10/13	Berks & South Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell	Reading	3
48.05	140	F	06/07/13	Reading SC Club Sprints	Surrey	Reading	4
48.39	137	Н	15/06/13	Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013	Reading	Reading	3
50.64	119	Н	18/05/13	Windsor SC L3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Reading	3
51.10	116		30/03/13	Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Meet 2013	Basingstoke	Reading	3
53.81	99		05/01/13	Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet	Basingstoke	Reading	3
56.27	87	F	14/07/12	Reading SC Club Sprints 2012	Reading	Reading	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS